# SALT LAKERS FOUNDATION

### **Player Sponsorship**



To whom it may concern,

The Salt Lakers Foundation is a non-profit organization, created by former female collegiate athletes dedicated to creating a positive environment through the game of basketball, to the female youth residing in Salt Lake County; specifically in the underserved communities in the valley. Our program consists of 60+ female youth ranging from 8-16 years old. We pride ourselves in the diversity and inclusion aspect of our foundation.

Our teams compete in both leagues/tournaments year around, as well as out of state tournaments in the western United States. We want to provide our players with as many opportunities to compete in tournaments/leagues without the worry of cost. Your assistance allows our players to focus on the developmental parts of the game, improving their skills to reach their potential. The last thing we want is for players and parents to feel like their daughters cannot participate, due to finances.

We have several player sponsorship options which can be found on the next page for you to consider and we appreciate you taking your time looking at them regardless of whether you decide to sponsor a player of ours or not. Thank you for your time and thank you in advance should you decide to sponsor one or more of our female athletes. If you would like more information, please contact:

Erica Martinez at (801) 649-9222

or at saltlakersfamily@hotmail.com

Sincerely,

Salt Lakers Foundation

"Surrender the ME for WE"

### **Player Sponsorship Details:**

Should you choose to sponsor a player(s) in our Salt Lakers Foundation, please select a sponsorship level from the next page and send payment to our head coach in one of the following manners: **Venmo:** @SaltLakersfoundation, **Cash Payment**, or **check** Payable to;

If you wish to receive a 501c document	If you wish not to receive a 501 c document
The Salt Lakers Foundation	Erica Martinez
1272 W. Sunset Drive	Salt Lakers Basketball
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116	1272 W. Sunset Drive
	Salt Lake City, Utah 84116

If you choose to receive a donation receipt so that you can get a tax write-off, please message Erica and she will send that to you after payment is made.



## SALT LAKERS FOUNDATION

**Player Sponsorship Levels** 



#### Below, you will see the different levels of individual player sponsorships.

#### Once this form is completed, please send a picture of it to Erica via Text or Email.

If you'd like us to select random players or send you the list of players that need sponsorship, we are happy to do that. Please message Coach Erica for that information.

Slam Dunk Sponsorship- 3 or more players partially sponsored through the season (\$1,800+)

Name of Players: \_\_\_\_

**Alley-Oop Sponsorship**- 2 players partially sponsored through season (\$1,200+)

Name of Players: \_\_\_\_

**Three-Point Sponsorship**- 1 player partially sponsored through the season (\$600+)

Name of Player: \_\_\_\_\_

**Fast-Break Sponsorship** – Partial sponsorship for any player (any monetary amount between \$50-\$500) Name of Player: \_\_\_\_\_

Sponsor/Donor Incentives: FOR SLAM DUNK, ALLEY-OOP, & THREE-POINT SPONSORS ONLY

- $\Rightarrow$  Personalized thank you from your sponsored player (s)
- $\Rightarrow$  Salt Lakers swag pack following the Season. Erica will contact you on where to send swag pack.
- $\Rightarrow$  Name (company or personal) & logo (if applicable) featured on our website & social media accounts through December of 2024.
- ⇒ Summer 2024 team BBQ invitational– Sponsor Highlight– details will be provided on website July 1st, 2024. FOR ALL SPONSOR LEVELS

Please list your contact information below if you wish to receive any of the above incentives for your generous sponsorship, that way we can keep you in loop throughout our season. Thank you in advance for your donation.

Name:
Phone Number:
Company Name: (if donation from company)
Email:

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE SALT LAKERS GIRLS BASKETBALL CLUB & FOUNDATION